NWBHA Co-Sanction Fee's Received

10/22/2023
MRBRA

Stewart's Arena Yelm, WA

Open

Brennan Bayard
Grace miller - C
Grace miller - G
Janell Bouma
Judy Hess
Kamy Dacus - D
Kamy Dacus - |
Kathi Dahlstrom
Kathryn Holden

Kathy Witham - N

Kinley Todd

Kyla miller
Kyrstin Fuller - S
Raegan Mathis
Skyler Lasley
Tori Johnson - B
Tori Johnson - M
Trisha Byrd - J

Youth

Brennan Bayard
Grace miller - C
Grace miller - G
Kinley Todd
Raegan Mathis
Skyler Lasley
Alexa Maas

Senior
Janell Bouma
Kathi Dahlstrom

Kathy Witham - N

Trisha Byrd - J

Jetty Boy

Cash N Miss Caption
Gators famous judge
Jess A Flingin

LTH Playn Checkers
Daredevil Don

IA Buzzen Ta Fame
Kaida

KH Cowboy Casanova
News About A Gun
Smokin Jet Shoes

Pc judge madisun
Spyder

RJs Legacy

Envious Rubies
BABY MILES

MILLIE

Judges Best Advice

Open Runs:
Open Fees:

Jetty Boy

Cash N Miss Caption

Gators famous judge

Smokin Jet Shoes

RJs Legacy

Envious Rubies

Dibs
Youth Runs:
Youth Fees:

Jess A Flingin

Kaida

News About A Gun

Judges Best Advice

Fee Collected

B2 0 Vo Vo S Vs SR V0 B V2 72 s Vo S Vo U U A V0 S V0 S V20 T 72 I V0 SO Vo S V0 R V0 8

v nununvnun-onon

v n unmn un

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

18
54.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

21.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00



NWBHA Co-Sanction Fee's Received

10/22/2023
Senior Runs: 4
Senior Fees: S 12.00
Total Fees Collected: 87.00

Membership Applications Received:
None




NWBHA Co-Sanction Fee's Received

10/22/2023
BRN4D Co-Sanction Fee's Received
10/22/2023
MRBRA
Yelm, WA
Open
Brittany Anderson  Judge Six S 2.00
Cheryl Beleau Stylish Metal S 2.00
Delaney Toth Dozer S 2.00
Jacquie Preston Eddie S 2.00
Kaitlin Nations Hancocks peppy baby S 2.00
Raegan Mathis Rls Legacy S 2.00
skylar heermann TA First Doll S 2.00
Sonja white Bonita Blackburn Pep S 2.00
Stella Carlson-A  Annie S 2.00
Stella Carlson - J June S 2.00
Stephanie Schwagler One Hot Remedy S 2.00
Trisha Byrd - J Judges Best Advice S 2.00
| |

Open Rider Count: 12
Open Rider Fees: S 24.00

Youth
Raegan Mathis RJs Legacy S 2.00
Stella Carlson-A  Annie S 2.00
Stella Carlson - J June S 2.00
Open Rider Count: 3
Open Rider Fees: S 6.00

Senior
Trisha Byrd - J Judges Best Advice S 2.00
Open Rider Count: 1
Open Rider Fees: S 2.00
Total Fees Collected: 32.00

New Member Applications Received:

Kyla Miller
Grace Miller












