NWBHA Co-Sanction Fee's Received 10/22/2023 MRBRA

Stewart's Arena Yelm, WA

	Fee Collected		ed
Open			
Brennan Bayard	Jetty Boy	\$	3.00
Grace miller - C	Cash N Miss Caption	\$	3.00
Grace miller - G	Gators famous judge	\$	3.00
Janell Bouma	Jess A Flingin	\$	3.00
Judy Hess	LTH Playn Checkers	\$	3.00
Kamy Dacus - D	Daredevil Don	\$	3.00
Kamy Dacus - I	IA Buzzen Ta Fame	\$	3.00
Kathi Dahlstrom	Kaida	\$	3.00
Kathryn Holden	KH Cowboy Casanova	\$	3.00
Kathy Witham - N	News About A Gun	\$	3.00
Kinley Todd	Smokin Jet Shoes	\$	3.00
Kyla miller	Pc judge madisun	\$	3.00
Kyrstin Fuller - S	Spyder	\$	3.00
Raegan Mathis	RJs Legacy	\$	3.00
Skyler Lasley	Envious Rubies	\$	3.00
Tori Johnson - B	BABY MILES	\$	3.00
Tori Johnson - M	MILLIE	\$	3.00
Trisha Byrd - J	Judges Best Advice	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	3.00
		*	0.00
	Open Runs:		18
	Open Fees:	\$	54.00
Youth			
Brennan Bayard	Jetty Boy	\$	3.00
Grace miller - C	Cash N Miss Caption		3.00
Grace miller - G	Gators famous judge	\$	3.00
Kinley Todd	Smokin Jet Shoes	\$	3.00
Raegan Mathis	RJs Legacy	\$ \$ \$	3.00
Skyler Lasley	Envious Rubies	\$	3.00
Alexa Maas	Dibs	\$	3.00
Alexa ividas	DIDS	Ţ	3.00
	Youth Runs:		7
	Youth Fees:	\$	21.00
<u>Senior</u>			
Janell Bouma	Jess A Flingin	\$	3.00
Kathi Dahlstrom	Kaida	\$	3.00
Kathy Witham - N	News About A Gun	\$ \$ \$	3.00
Trisha Byrd - J	Judges Best Advice	\$	3.00

NWBHA Co-Sanction Fee's Received 10/22/2023

Senior Runs: 4 Senior Fees: \$ 12.00

Total Fees Collected: 87.00

Membership Applications Received:

None

NWBHA Co-Sanction Fee's Received 10/22/2023

BRN4D Co-Sanction Fee's Received 10/22/2023

MRBRA

Yelm, WA

0	D	e	n

Judge Six		\$	2.00
Stylish Metal		\$	2.00
Dozer		\$	2.00
Eddie		\$	2.00
Hancocks peppy baby		\$	2.00
RJs Legacy		\$	2.00
TA First Doll		\$	2.00
Bonita Blackburn Pep		\$	2.00
Annie		\$	2.00
June		\$	2.00
Stephanie Schwagler One Hot Remedy		\$	2.00
Judges Best Advice		\$	2.00
	Stylish Metal Dozer Eddie Hancocks peppy baby RJs Legacy TA First Doll Bonita Blackburn Pep Annie June One Hot Remedy	Stylish Metal Dozer Eddie Hancocks peppy baby RJs Legacy TA First Doll Bonita Blackburn Pep Annie June One Hot Remedy	Stylish Metal \$ Dozer \$ Eddie \$ Hancocks peppy baby \$ RJs Legacy \$ TA First Doll \$ Bonita Blackburn Pep \$ Annie \$ June \$ One Hot Remedy \$

Open Rider Count: 12

Open Rider Fees: \$ 24.00

Youth

Raegan Mathis	RJs Legacy	\$ 2.00
Stella Carlson - A	Annie	\$ 2.00
Stella Carlson - J	June	\$ 2.00

Open Rider Count: 3

Open Rider Fees: \$ 6.00

<u>Senior</u>

Trisha Byrd - J Judges Best Advice 2.00

> **Open Rider Count:** 1 **Open Rider Fees:** \$ 2.00

Total Fees Collected: 32.00

New Member Applications Received:

Kyla Miller **Grace Miller**